PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOWO000000m1TJOAY
Agent Id R001412900
Customer Name Teleco

Khopaiti, Khopaiti, Khopaiti, Khopaiti,

Address Madhepura+madhepura+Bihar+852121

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Contact Number
Pincode

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

8294152681

Bihar 852121

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Phone not reachable
Negative

Customer Not Available
Business
25.867100794072194
86.75496898591518
75528

2026-02-02

18:37:55

2026-01-28

19:55:39
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Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

»
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ﬂabtABadh Bihar 852121, |
4{?86.75496898591 518

74+ WEW, Khapaiti Badh, Bihar 852121, |
8671007940721 54 5b.7540680859151¢
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Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

HWS), kh ﬂaﬁ B?rc'Ih Bihar 852121, I
B.867100¢94(712194,86.75496898591518

6%'3%365 ?r(ljh Bihar 852121, |

5. Zgogggg}% 194,86.75496898591518

B?rc'lh Bihar 852121, |

.-31083349?219 ,86.75496898591518
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Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

gaé Badh Bihar 852121, |
4P86 75496898591518

%%a};tABadh Bihar 852121, |
. 4‘,)86.7549689859151

VQ74+W5W, Khogaiti Badh, Bihar 852121, In
02-02-2026 06:3

25.8671007940721 94 86 75496898591518
Pincode : 852121
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Photo of ID Proof
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Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

02-02-2026 18:37:55
SAJJAN RAM

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




