

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000m1TJ0AY
2	Agent Id	R001412900
3	Customer Name	Teleco
4	Address	Khopaiti, Khopaiti, Khopaiti, Khopaiti, Madhepura+madhepura+Bihar+852121
5	Contact Number	8294152681
6	Pincode	Bihar 852121
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
9	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Negative
10	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
11	Negative Area Tag	Phone not reachable
12	CPV Status	Negative
13	Remarks	Customer Not Available
14	Verification Type	Business
15	Latitude	25.867100794072194
16	Longitude	86.75496898591518
17	Case Id	75528
18	Date Of Report	2026-02-02
19	Time Of Report	18:37:55

20	Date of Allocation	2026-01-28
21	Time of Allocation	19:55:39

22

Inside Shop Photo



23

Shop Photo with Applicant



24

Shop Photo with Business Board



25

Photo of Stock



26

Photo with UPI
Scanner



27

Photo of Outside
Shop



28

Photo of Machinery
Setup



VQ74+W5W, Khopaiti Badh, Bihar 852121, In
02-02-2026 06:35:29 pm
25.867100794072194,86.75496898591518
Pincode : 852121

29

Shop Photo
Outside



VQ74+W5W, Khopaiti Badh, Bihar 852121, In
02-02-2026 06:35:44 pm
25.867100794072194,86.75496898591518
Pincode : 852121

30

Photo with Agent



VQ74+W5W, Khopaiti Badh, Bihar 852121, In
02-02-2026 06:36:10 pm
25.867100794072194,86.75496898591518
Pincode : 852121

31	Photo of ID Proof	
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 18:37:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SAJJAN RAM
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

